

陸上

秋田・月単位

県内

合計金額(消費税10%を含む)	
艇置場利用料	施設利用料

登録長
1日料金

9ヶ月以上の場合、年間契約の方が安くなります。

長さ	1ヶ月	2ヶ月	3ヶ月	4ヶ月	5ヶ月	6ヶ月	7ヶ月	8ヶ月	9ヶ月	10ヶ月	目安となる艇種
6. OM以下	8,920	17,840	26,760	35,680	44,600	53,520	62,440	71,360	80,280	89,200	SRV20 UF21
	7,350 1,570	14,700 3,140	22,050 4,710	29,400 6,280	36,750 7,850	44,100 9,420	51,450 10,990	58,800 12,560	66,150 14,130	73,500 15,700	SR22 FZ22
6. 5M以下	10,390	20,780	31,170	41,560	51,950	62,340	72,730	83,120	93,510	103,900	SRV23 UF23
	8,820 1,570	17,640 3,140	26,460 4,710	35,280 6,280	44,100 7,850	52,920 9,420	61,740 10,990	70,560 12,560	79,380 14,130	88,200 15,700	Y24 FX24
7. OM以下	11,370	22,740	34,110	45,480	56,850	68,220	79,590	90,960	102,330	113,700	FC24 UF25
	9,800 1,570	19,600 3,140	29,400 4,710	39,200 6,280	49,000 7,850	58,800 9,420	68,600 10,990	78,400 12,560	88,200 14,130	98,000 15,700	YD26 FS730
7. 5M以下	13,220	26,440	39,660	52,880	66,100	79,320	92,540	105,760	118,980	132,200	W24 FR27
	11,270 1,950	22,540 3,900	33,810 5,850	45,080 7,800	56,350 9,750	67,620 11,700	78,890 13,650	90,160 15,600	101,430 17,550	112,700 19,500	Y26
8. OM以下	14,690	29,380	44,070	58,760	73,450	88,140	102,830	117,520	132,210	146,900	DX27 YDX30
	12,740 1,950	25,480 3,900	38,220 5,850	50,960 7,800	63,700 9,750	76,440 11,700	89,180 13,650	101,920 15,600	114,660 17,550	127,400 19,500	SC880
8. 5M以下	17,070	34,140	51,210	68,280	85,350	102,420	119,490	136,560	153,630	170,700	UF27 FC31
	15,120 1,950	30,240 3,900	45,360 5,850	60,480 7,800	75,600 9,750	90,720 11,700	105,840 13,650	120,960 15,600	136,080 17,550	151,200 19,500	DX33 Y30
9. OM以下	19,590	39,180	58,770	78,360	97,950	117,540	137,130	156,720	176,310	195,900	FR28 UF30
	17,640 1,950	35,280 3,900	52,920 5,850	70,560 7,800	88,200 9,750	105,840 11,700	123,480 13,650	141,120 15,600	158,760 17,550	176,400 19,500	DX36
9. 5M以下	21,910	43,820	65,730	87,640	109,550	131,460	153,370	175,280	197,190	219,100	SF31 DY36
	19,600 2,310	39,200 4,620	58,800 6,930	78,400 9,240	98,000 11,550	117,600 13,860	137,200 16,170	156,800 18,480	176,400 20,790	196,000 23,100	
10. OM以下	24,290	48,580	72,870	97,160	121,450	145,740	170,030	194,320	218,610	242,900	UF33S/D
	21,980 2,310	43,960 4,620	65,940 6,930	87,920 9,240	109,900 11,550	131,880 13,860	153,860 16,170	175,840 18,480	197,820 20,790	219,800 23,100	
10. 5M以下	26,740	53,480	80,220	106,960	133,700	160,440	187,180	213,920	240,660	267,400	UF33I/B
	24,430 2,310	48,860 4,620	73,290 6,930	97,720 9,240	122,150 11,550	146,580 13,860	171,010 16,170	195,440 18,480	219,870 20,790	244,300 23,100	FR34 DY39
11. OM以下	29,190	58,380	87,570	116,760	145,950	175,140	204,330	233,520	262,710	291,900	PC35 DY43
	26,880 2,310	53,760 4,620	80,640 6,930	107,520 9,240	134,400 11,550	161,280 13,860	188,160 16,170	215,040 18,480	241,920 20,790	268,800 23,100	FG40
11. 5M以下	31,640	63,280	94,920	126,560	158,200	189,840	221,480	253,120	284,760	316,400	
	29,330 2,310	58,660 4,620	87,990 6,930	117,320 9,240	146,650 11,550	175,980 13,860	205,310 16,170	234,640 18,480	263,970 20,790	293,300 23,100	
12. OM以下	34,910	69,820	104,730	139,640	174,550	209,460	244,370	279,280	314,190	349,100	
	32,270 2,640	64,540 5,280	96,810 7,920	129,080 10,560	161,350 13,200	193,620 15,840	225,890 18,480	258,160 21,120	290,430 23,760	322,700 26,400	
12. 5M以下	38,830	77,660	116,490	155,320	194,150	232,980	271,810	310,640	349,470	388,300	
	36,190 2,640	72,380 5,280	108,570 7,920	144,760 10,560	180,950 13,200	217,140 15,840	253,330 18,480	289,520 21,120	325,710 23,760	361,900 26,400	
13. OM以下	42,750	85,500	128,250	171,000	213,750	256,500	299,250	342,000	384,750	427,500	
	40,110 2,640	80,220 5,280	120,330 7,920	160,440 10,560	200,550 13,200	240,660 15,840	280,770 18,480	320,880 21,120	360,990 23,760	401,100 26,400	
13. 5M以下	46,600	93,200	139,800	186,400	233,000	279,600	326,200	372,800	419,400	466,000	
	43,960 2,640	87,920 5,280	131,880 7,920	175,840 10,560	219,800 13,200	263,760 15,840	307,720 18,480	351,680 21,120	395,640 23,760	439,600 26,400	
14. OM以下	50,520	101,040	151,560	202,080	252,600	303,120	353,640	404,160	454,680	505,200	
	47,880 2,640	95,760 5,280	143,640 7,920	191,520 10,560	239,400 13,200	287,280 15,840	335,160 18,480	383,040 21,120	430,920 23,760	478,800 26,400	
14. 5M以下	54,440	108,880	163,320	217,760	272,200	326,640	381,080	435,520	489,960	544,400	
	51,800 2,640	103,600 5,280	155,400 7,920	207,200 10,560	259,000 13,200	310,800 15,840	362,600 18,480	414,400 21,120	466,200 23,760	518,000 26,400	
15. OM以下	58,360	116,720	175,080	233,440	291,800	350,160	408,520	466,880	525,240	583,600	
	55,720 2,640	111,440 5,280	167,160 7,920	222,880 10,560	278,600 13,200	334,320 15,840	390,040 18,480	445,760 21,120	501,480 23,760	557,200 26,400	